2  335.00 5KIDS DENIM KIDS 35395 61072990 BOX  7.00  7169.00 358.45

25
 3  381.00 5KIDS DENIM KIDS 81450 61072990 BOX  7.00  10191.75 407.67

20
 4  371.00 5KIDS DENIM KIDS 71438 61072990 BOX  7.00  7939.40 396.97

15
 5  415.00 5KIDS DENIM KIDS  15490 61072990 BOX  7.00  6660.75 444.05

40216.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1915.04

95.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.